

Diverse materiale pentru reparatii curente

I.D.: 80943700

Data publicarii	12.04.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.331,51 RON - 1.331,51 RON

Descriere: um cantitate pret_unitar valoare ULEI H 10L BUC 1 109.24 109.24 SARMA KG 4.8 15.13 72.62 SOLUTIE SPALAT PARBRIZ BUC 7 16.81 117.67 VAZELINA 5KG BUC 1 60.5 60.5 DISC 125X1 BUC 10 5.88 58.8 DISC 230X2 BUC 3 10.08 30.24 SURUB LEMN 5*80 BUC 170 0.39 66.3 MANUSI DE PROTECTIE BUC 1 10.08 10.08 ARACET BUC 1 65.55 65.55 SPRAY LUBRIF. BUC 1 21.85 21.85 CABLU EL 2.5 M 10 1.85 18.5 PRIZA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 DIBLU BUC 40 1.2185 48.74 PILA BUC 1 45.38 45.38 TUB PVC BUC 1 4.2 4.2 BEC ECONOMIC BUC 10 10.084 100.84 ELECTROZI KG 3.5 31.9314 111.76 POLISTIREN 20 BUC 20 3.3275 66.55 PLASA POLISTIREN M 10 2.941 29.41 ADEZIV POLISTIRENI BUC 3 23.53 70.59 ULEI HIDRAULIC 20L BUC 1 210.08 210.08 total 300.3 662.6624 1331.51 cpv44192000-2
